	Nb.
	Faculty
	Departament
	Erasmus+ Coordinator 
	E-mail

	1
	Law
	all
	Conf.univ.dr. Alexandra Zamfir 
	alexandrad.rusu@ulbsibiu.ro
alexandra.zamfir@gmail.com 

	2
	Faculty of Theology
	Theology 
	Prof.univ. dr. Daniel Buda
	daniel.buda@ulbsibiu.ro

	3
	Faculty of Letters and Arts
	all
	Conf. univ. dr. Eva- Nicoleta Burduşel
	eva.burdusel@ulbsibiu.ro

	4
	Socio –Human Sciences 
	History and Protestant Theology 
	Assist.univ.dr. Daniela Stanciu
	danamstanciu@yahoo.ro 

	
	
	Journalism, Public Relations, Sociology and Psychology
	Prof.dr. Cretu Ioana-Narcisa
	ioana.cretu@ulbsibiu.ro

	
	
	
	Conf. dr. Pavelescu Amalia-Ludmila
	amalia.pavelescu@ulbsibiu.ro

	
	
	
	Lect. Dr. Vlase Ionela
	vlase.ionela@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Conf. dr. Brate Adrian-Tudor
	adrian.brate@ulbsibiu.ro

	
	
	Department of International Relations, Political and Security Studies 
	Dr. Delia Stefenel
	delia.stefenel@ulbsibiu.ro

	
	
	Department of Education 
	Prof.univ.dr. Daniel Mara 
Conf. univ. dr. Liana Iunesch
	Danielmara11@yahoo.com 
lianareginaiunesch@gmail.com 

	5
	Faculty of Engineering 
	all
	
prof. univ. dr. ing. Valentin OLEKSIK.
	
valentin.oleksik@ulbsibiu.ro


	6
	Faculty of Sciences 
	all
	Conf. univ. dr. Florin Sofonea
	florin.sofonea@ulbsibiu.ro

	7
	Faculty of Medicine
	all
	Conf. univ. dr. Gabriela BOȚA
	Gabriela.bota@ulbsibiu.ro

	8
	Faculty of Agricultural Sciences, Food Industry and Environment Protection 
	all
	Conf.univ.dr.Monica Mironescu 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]monica.mironescu@ulbsibiu.ro 

	9
	Faculty of Economics 
	all
	Conf.univ. dr. Eduard Stoica


	
Eduard.stoica@ulbsibiu.ro



